Certificate

Standard Certificate Registr. No.	ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014 17 204 1733309
Certificate Holder:	Chengdu Advanced Power Semiconductor Co., Ltd. Unified Social Credit Code: 915101006962984068 Registration Address: No.8, Kexin Road, Chengdu Hi-tech Comprehensive Bonded Zone, Chengdu City 611731 Sichuan P.R. China Operation Address: same as above Factory ESD Program Manager: Mr. Chen Peng
Scope:	Assembly and Test of Discrete Devices An audit was performed by lead auditor Mr.Cai Liquan Proof has been furnished by means of an audit that the requirements of
Validity:	ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014 are met. The certificate is valid from 2020-09-14 until 2021-09-13. First certification 2017-09-14 2020-10-10 Englished Eusetien Magnets, Ma Eller Zhang
	Regional Function Manager: Ms. Ellen Zheng TUV Rheinland (China) Ltd. No. 01/03B-08, Floor 7 and No. 01/04B-08, Floor 11, AVIC Building, No.10B Central Road, East 3rd Ring Road, Chaoyang District, Beijing 100022, P. R. China





www.tuv.com

认证证书

标准

ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014

证书登记号码 17 204 1733309

证书持有者:

成都先进功率半导体股份有限公司 统一社会信用代码:915101006962984068 注册地址: 中国四川省成都高新区科新路8号 邮编:611731 经营地址:同上述地址

工厂 ESD 项目经理: 陈鹏先生

认证范围:

分立器件的封装和测试

证明完成了由审核组长蔡立全先生执行的审核,并满足了 ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014标准的要求。

有效期:

www.tuv.com

证书有效期从 2020-09-14 至 2021-09-13。 初次发证始于 2017-09-14 年

2020-10-10

区域职能经理: 郑萍女士 莱茵检测认证服务(中国)有限公司 中华人民共和国北京市朝阳区东三环中路乙 10 号 艾维克大厦第 7 层第 01、03B-08号, 第 11 层 01、04B-08 号 100022





TÜV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval.